Apex Signal, A Division of NAI, Inc.
Bohemia, NY 11716 USA Model PC104-73DL1 Specifications PC104-73DL1  Rev D
www.naii.com             Code: 0VGU1 Sheet 1 of 4
PC104-73DL1
LVDT/RVDT OUTPUT, PROGRAMMABLE
16 BIT RESOLUTION;  WRAP-AROUND SELF TEST
ON-BOARD PROGRAMMABLE EXCITATION SUPPLY (OPTIONAL)
FEATURES:

8 6 4 2
Facing pins
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
Environmental
C = No conformal coating
K = Removable conformal coating
L = Permanent conformal coating
Total number Channels
  Options
  0 = none
  9 = custom (see separate spec)
  Reference Supply
  R = On-board
  Reference
 73DL1- 1 X X X X
BUS
1 = 8-bit ISA bus
2 = 16-bit ISA bus